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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
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04/01
04/01
04/01
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04/01
04/01
04/01
04/01
04/01
04/01

Alfredo Osvaldo LANZUOLO
Francisca Isabel BRITE

Ricardo GOMEZ
Dora SABETAY

Antonio SANCHEZ
CACERES Ignacio 

Marcos BENITEZ y Cristian de Jesus OJEDA 
GOMEZ Anibal Gustavo y GUTIERREZ Amanda Beatriz

PONCE Hipolito
AZAR Roberto 

Secundino SOTO
Orlando Luis CUSSIGH

19991
186228

6292
10964

186911
Z16 20426

144798
155344
176600
151865
173758
196933

P. de los Libres
Capital

San Miguel
M. Caseros

Capital
Sta Lucia
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Arturo Mancioni
Clarisa Troccoli

Jonatan Pedrozo
Roberto Ayala 
Lilian Zacarias 

Ma. Trainini
Ma. Cima 

Natalia Dame
Natalia Dame 
Natalia Dame
Natalia Dame 

Graciela Arguello 

6
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6
13
13
13
13
3

  

06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
06/01
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Teresa Gladis HAKANSON y Aldo Ruben RINESI 
CORREA Angel Justiniano

ACEVEDO Agustina 
ROMERO Victor Felix y RAMIREZ Isabel

Tomas Victor rodriguez DEL VALLE 
Marta Mercedes OSUNA

Pedro PAREDES 
Pedro PEREZ 

Bacilia Antonia GOMEZ 
Rene Osvaldo STUCKE

Miladro y/o Milagros Amparo ACASUSO y 
Jose Melchor CEBALLOS 

Joaquin Ramon ALARCON
Maria Marta RINESI 

Ilda Delicia NEMER de ESCOBAR y 
Eduardo Horacio ESCOBAR 

Axel Desiderio ORTIZ
CANO Jacinta 

SULLIVAN Roberto Alejandro
SOSA Juan Carlos 

ATENUCCI Horacio Antonio y ATENUCCI Nestor Omar 
Albino Celestino GARCIA

7509
40205
19091
10740
14329
6278

11200
7439

192790
187446
203627

201269
198756
201771

206901
9392
7247
7291
7302

39354

B. Vista
Goya

Empedrado
M. Caseros

C.Cuatia
S. Miguel
Mercedes 
Esquina

San Cosme
P. de la Patria

Capital

Capital
Capital
Capital

Capital
P. de los Libres

Esquina
Esquina
Esquina

Goya

Mirta Aguirre
Eduardo Muniagurria 

Victor Barrios
Noemi Vallejos
Gladis Molina
Jose Gonzalez 
Casas Luisana
Liliana Olivetti
Carmen Vera 

Bruno Barbieri
Ma. Cima

Ma. Fagnani
Ruino Chequim

Ma. Fagnani

Clarisa Troccoli
Cynthia Baez
Lilian Oliveti 
Lilian Oliveti 

Joaquin Alves 
Juan Conteros 

2

2
12
2

6

3
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08/01
08/01
06/01
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